
PortlandAH
R E A L T Y , L . P . 3601 NW 39th St. Oklahoma City,OK 73112

Plaza

3 Miles 5 Miles Highlights Demographic Profile:
117,583
$60,565

11,432  

227,888
$64,056

19,645

Population:
Average Household Income:
Total Employees

Portland Ave.: 11,400 V.P.D.
NW 39th Street: 43,210 V.P.D.
74/I-44 Interchange 163,400 V.P.D.

● Hard Corner Location
● Anchor Shadowed By Winco Foods
● Easy Access From Highway
● High Traffic Count

Traffic Count:

Coming Soon
4,650 S.F.

4,650 S.F.
Available

NW 39th Expressway (43,210 V.P.D.)
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Elise  Lopez Leasing Associate
(Cell) 520.250.8881
(Office) 405.486.7620
(E-mail)elise.lopez@jahco.net
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2,539 SF
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Drive Thru

1,325 S.F.2,000 S.F. 1,325 S.F.
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